M-20 SAILING ASSOCIATION 1997 YEARBOOK

I.L.Y.A. CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHIES

AND

PAST WINNERS

KIMBERL Y TROPHY

The Kimberly Trophy was donated by James and John Kimberly in 1948, to be presented
to the winner of the fifth race of the L.L.Y.A. Championship
Originally donated to the D-Class, this trophy was re-donated to the M-20 Class in 1969.

1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

Beverly Feiges
RACE CANCELED
Chuck Lind
RACE CANCELED
Don Gunderson
Bill Bentsen
Bill Freytag, Jr.
Tom Sweitzer
John Porter
Chuck Gorgen
Jack Kern
Don Nelson
Ty Gutenkunst
Dick Putnam
Chuck Gorgen
Doug Kuller
RACE CANCELED
Chuck Gorgen
Karl Matzke
Greg Simon
Bill Bauer
Laura Arbaugh
Tom Meyer
Karl Matzke
Karl Matzke
Chuck Gorgen
Tom Reps
RACE CANCELED
Chuck Gorgen
RACE CANCELED
RACE CANCELED
Chuck Gorgen

Okoboji Yacht Club
Lake Geneva Yacht Club

Delavan Lake Yacht Club
Lake Geneva Yacht Club
Lake Geneva Yacht Club
Pewaukee Yacht Club
Lake Geneva Yacht Club
Pewaukee Yacht Club
Austin Yacht Club
Pewaukee Yacht Club
Pewaukee Yacht Club
Minnetonka Yacht Club
Pewaukee Yacht Club
Minnetonka Yacht Club

Pewaukee Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club
Lake Geneva Yacht Club
Minnetonka Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club
Minnetonka Yacht Club
Mendota Yacht Club

Minnetonka Yacht Club

Minnetonka Yacht Club



