I.L.Y.A. CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHIES AND PAST WINNERS

KIMBERL Y TROPHY

The Kimberly Trophy was donated by James and John Kimberly in 1948, to be presented to the winner of the fifth race of the L.L.Y.A. Championship Originally donated to the D-Class, this trophy was re-donated to the M-20 Class in 1969.

1966	Beverly Feiges	Okoboji Yacht Club
1967	RACE CANCELED	
1968	Chuck Lind	Lake Geneva Yacht Club
1969	RACE CANCELED	
1970	Don Gunderson	Delavan Lake Yacht Club
1971	Bill Bentsen	Lake Geneva Yacht Club
1972	Bill Freytag, Jr.	Lake Geneva Yacht Club
1973	Tom Sweitzer	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1974	John Porter	Lake Geneva Yacht Club
1975	Chuck Gorgen	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1976	Jack Kern	Austin Yacht Club
1977	Don Nelson	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1978	Ty Gutenkunst	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1979	Dick Putnam	Minnetonka Yacht Club
1980	Chuck Gorgen	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1981	Doug Kuller	Minnetonka Yacht Club
1982	RACE CANCELED	
1983	Chuck Gorgen	Pewaukee Yacht Club
1984	Karl Matzke	Mendota Yacht Club
1985	Greg Simon	Mendota Yacht Club
1986	Bill Bauer	Mendota Yacht Club
1987	Laura Arbaugh	Lake Geneva Yacht Club
1988	Tom Meyer	Minnetonka Yacht Club
1989	Karl Matzke	Mendota Yacht Club
1990	Karl Matzke	Mendota Yacht Club
1991	Chuck Gorgen	Minnetonka Yacht Club
1992	Tom Reps	Mendota Yacht Club
1993	RACE CANCELED	
1994	Chuck Gorgen	Minnetonka Yacht Club
1995	RACE CANCELED	
1996	RACE CANCELED	
1997	Chuck Gorgen	Minnetonka Yacht Club